Yearling Steers

Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl

Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Xbred
Mixed
Mixed
BIk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
BIk
Bwf
Mixed
Blk
BIk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Xbred
Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk
BIk
Blk
Red
Mixed
BIk
Mixed
Mixed
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1057
1050
1044
1031
1030
1016
1009
1002
996
993
975
964
954
945
944
938
936
895
890
877
871
860
852
849
847
843
837
833
825
795
793
787
787
785
770
765
761
755
755
743
742
740
740
735
730
727
725
719
710
710
698
695
671
669

118.85 cwt
108.00 cwt
119.00 cwt
118.50 cwt
119.00 cwt
123.50 cwt
124,50 cwt
123.50 cwt
119.85 cwt
110.00 cwt
97.00 cwt
111.00 cwt
122.50 cwt
111.00 cwt
124.25 cwt
123.50 cwt
117.50 cwt
118.00 cwt
1.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
129.75 cwt
131.50 cwt
108.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
124.50 cwt
131.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
130.50 cwt
67.00 cwt
55.00 cwt
124.00 cwt
135.00 cwt
135.25 cwt
133.00 cwt
51.00 cwt
55.00 cwt
138.25 cwt
92.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
144.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
129.00 cwt
113.00 cwt
136.50 cwt
127.00 cwt
136.50 cwt
130.00 cwt
124.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
111.00 cwt
146.00 cwt
141.00 cwt



Str Yrl Mixed 48
Str Yrl Blk 10
Str Yrl Blk 8
Str Yrl Xbred 1
Str Yrl Blk 1
Str Yrl BIk 2
Str Yrl Red 1
Str Yrl Blk 2
Str Yrl Blk 4
Str Yrl Blk 1
Stryrl Blk 1
Str Yrl Blk 2
Stryrl Blk 5
Str Yrl Mixed 6
Stryrl Blk 1
Str Yrl Blk 1
Stryrl Blk 6
Str Yrl Mixed 5
Stryrl Bwf 1
Str Yrl Xbred 2
Steer Calves

Str Calf Blk 8
Str Calf Mixed 7
Str Calf Blk 7
Str Calf BIk 3
Str Calf Blk 19
Str Calf Mixed 11
Str Calf Mixed 9
Str Calf Mixed 3
Yearling Heifers

Hfr Yrl Mixed 8
Hfr Yrl Rwf 1
Hfr Yrl Blk 15
Hfr Yrl Blk 1
Hfr Yrl Blk 1
Hfr Yrl Blk 2
Hfr Yrl Blk 10
Hfr Yrl Blk 10
Hfr Yrl Blk 4
Hfr Yrl Mixed 48
Hfr Yrl Xbred 1
Hfr Yrl Blk 5
Hfr Yrl Mixed 12
Hfr Yrl Blk 33
Hfr Yrl Mixed 2
Hfr Yrl Blk 8
Hfr Yrl Mixed 4
Hfr Yrl Blk 5
Hfr Yrl Blk 2
Hfr Yrl Mixed 3
Hfr Yrl Xbred 1
Hfr Yrl Blk 11
Hfr Yrl Blk 11
Hfr Yrl Red 1
Hfr Yrl BIk 9
Hfr Yrl Blk 3
Hfr Yrl Mixed 2
Hfr Yrl Blk 4

657
648
637
625
615
605
595
583
566
540
530
510
491
456
410
410
399
364
335
305

776
701
452
380
255
184
120

82

1234
1120
1068
1040
990
940
907
906
879
865
840
829
813
807
783
756
754
745
745
738
725
704
683
650
641
638
620
581

152.00 cwt
152.00 cwt
155.00 cwt
123.00 cwt
148.00 cwt
163.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
158.00 cwt
162.00 cwt
107.00 cwt
159.00 cwt
182.00 cwt
182.00 cwt
189.00 cwt
193.00 cwt
192.00 cwt
197.00 cwt
204.00 cwt
196.00 cwt
220.00 hd

138.00 cwt
139.00 cwt
195.00 cwt
181.00 cwt
650.00 hd
575.00 hd
225.00 hd
190.00 hd

91.00 cwt

71.00 cwt
102.00 cwt
101.00 cwt

73.00 cwt

73.00 cwt
115.25 cwt
116.50 cwt
116.50 cwt
115.75 cwt

72.00 cwt
120.50 cwt
119.00 cwt
122.25 cwt
121.00 cwt
121.50 cwt
124.00 cwt
124.50 cwt
116.00 cwt
122.00 cwt
102.50 cwt
125.00 cwt
134.00 cwt

51.00 cwt
138.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
135.00 cwt
142.00 cwt



Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl

Mixed
Char
Blk
BIk
Blk
BIk
Blk
BIk
Bwf
Bwf

Heifer Calves

Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf

Bull Calves

Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf

Pairs

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

Cows

Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Mixed
Mixed

Blk
Red
Blk
Bwf
Xbred
Bwf
Blk
BIk
Blk
Bwf

Blk
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Red
Mixed
Blk
Red

Red
Mixed
Hereford
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Char
Red
BIk
Mixed
BIk
Mixed
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579
575
544
533
528
492
451
449
320
255

645
540
405
330
323
224
173

890
645
635
635
625
594
540
215
133

75

1610
1590
1567
1490
1476
1467
1438
1401
1344
1315

1785
1775
1760
1668
1655
1655
1616
1590
1550
1548
1528
1520
1517

141.00 cwt
124.00 cwt
149.00 cwt
150.00 cwt
146.00 cwt
153.00 cwt
159.00 cwt
159.00 cwt
161.00 cwt
325.00 hd

129.00 cwt
139.00 cwt
159.00 cwt
172.00 cwt
163.00 cwt
500.00 hd

460.00 hd

54.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
132.00 cwt
125.00 cwt

56.00 cwt
129.00 cwt
122.00 cwt
500.00 hd
225.00 hd
180.00 hd

1300.00 pr
1350.00 pr
1650.00 pr
1500.00 pr
1725.00 pr
1750.00 pr
1625.00 pr
1675.00 pr
1135.00 pr
1550.00 pr

65.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
71.50 cwt
68.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
64.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
64.50 cwt
68.50 cwt
66.00 cwt



Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Blk
BIk
Mixed
BIk
Mixed
BIk
Mixed
Char
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Hereford
Mixed
Hereford
Blk
Blk
Blk
Hereford
Mixed
BIk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
BIk
Blk
Char
Bwf
BIk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Bwf
Mixed
Red
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Hereford
Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
BIk
Red
Mixed
Blk
BIk
Blk
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1516
1505
1482
1460
1456
1438
1413
1413
1405
1404
1395
1394
1373
1368
1355
1327
1325
1320
1310
1310
1305
1297
1297
1291
1285
1276
1270
1250
1240
1235
1225
1223
1220
1215
1210
1200
1198
1180
1173
1170
1160
1160
1153
1140
1110
1110
1100
1100
1085
1075
1065
1050
1045
1043
1040
1025
1005

995

988

985

965

945

65.50 cwt
61.00 cwt
1350.00 hd
1650.00 hd
63.50 cwt
64.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
67.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
66.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
69.50 cwt
66.00 cwt
64.00 cwt
41.00 cwt
66.00 cwt
10.00 hd
1225.00 hd
67.00 cwt
64.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
66.00 cwt
61.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
66.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
34.00 cwt
64.00 cwt
67.00 cwt
61.00 cwt
62.00 cwt
950.00 hd
65.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
64.00 cwt
62.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
62.00 cwt
63.00 cwt
66.00 cwt
59.00 cwt
70.00 cwt
67.00 cwt
66.00 cwt
61.00 cwt
61.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
66.00 cwt
64.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
61.50 cwt
66.00 cwt
77.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
52.00 cwt
63.00 cwt
57.00 cwt



Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Bulls

Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull

Dairy
Char
Xbred
Char
Blk
Char
Blk
BIk
Rwf
Hereford
Blk

Blk
Blk
Blk
Hereford
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
BIk
Blk
BIk
Blk
BIk
Blk
Red
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940
905
895
880
865
835
825
805
680
645
575

2015
1955
1950
1935
1885
1865
1840
1775
1745
1735
1715
1685
1640
1355
1125

50.00 cwt
50.00 cwt
58.00 cwt
50.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
26.00 cwt
77.00 cwt
87.00 cwt
80.00 cwt
55.00 cwt
75.00 cwt

92.00 cwt
94.00 cwt
95.00 cwt
85.00 cwt
94.00 cwt
88.00 cwt
91.00 cwt
94.00 cwt
79.00 cwt
90.00 cwt
90.00 cwt
87.00 cwt
82.00 cwt
40.00 cwt
50.00 cwt




















































































